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No 

 
NIM 

 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2022-09-15 
 

2022-09-22 
 

2022-09-29 
 

2022-10-06 
 

2022-10-13 
 

2022-10-20 
 

2022-10-27 
 

2022-11-03 
 

2022-11-10 
 

2022-11-24 
 

2022-12-01 
 

2022-12-15 
 

2022-12-22 
 

2022-12-29 
 

2023-01-05 
 

2023-01-12 
 

Jml 

1 2021511115 NAJWA PERMATA SARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

2 2021511119 RANGGA KUSUMA WARDHANI A H A H A H H A H A H H A H A H 9 

3 2021511150 DINUL AULIA FITRI H H A H H H H A A A A A A A A A 6 

4 2021511152 MEGA MAHARANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

5 2021511154 SYARIFAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 2021511155 AMELIA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

7 2021511163 MARIATUL QIBTIYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

8 2021511168 KETLIN MIRANDA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

9 2021511174 ERWIN SYAH MAULANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

10 2021511177 RUT REVIANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

11 2021511183 M DENI MUBAROK H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

12 2021511191 TIMOTHY PUTRA KRISTANTO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 2021511194 RIRI GUSMINARTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

14 2021511199 ASTI LAYYINA FEBRIAN H A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

15 2021511205 FADIAL RAMIZ H H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H 15 

16 2021511207 ALFIRA ZULIA EKA MULYANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 2021511210 RAHMA INGTA FARADELA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 



18 2021511218 RIKA AMELIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

19 2021511220 NABIL MUSTAJAB H H H H H H A H H A A H H H H H 13 

20 2021511221 ANNISA ANGGRAENI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

21 2021511231 ABDUL AZIS NURMANSYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 2021511232 ACHMAD KURTUBI H H S H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

23 2021511233 SITI NURUL HIKMAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

24 2021511234 LAILANI RAHMALIA RACHMAN H H H H A H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

25 2021511235 HURRIVAH MIFTAH ARROFAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

26 2021511236 SABILA FITRIANNISAA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

27 2021511237 ALIA RAFI URBANINGRUM H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

28 2021511239 KHAIRUL ANANDA MARU H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H H 15 

29 2021511245 ANANDA VITA SYAPUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

30 2021511259 MUHAMMAD SUPRIMA SUTIA H H H S H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

31 2021511260 NUR SHIFA FAUZIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

32 2021511261 ALFIRA ANGGI DAMAYANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

33 2021511262 ALYA RESTU ARRASYID H H A H H H H H H H H H H A A H 13 

34 2021511275 HADITYA ALWAN RAHMANSYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

35 2021511322 RATNA YULIASTANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

36 2021511349 TRI KUSNIARTI H H H H H H I A H H H H H H H H 14 

37 2021511359 MUHAMMAD NURUL HABIBI SF H H H H H H H H H A A A A A A A 9 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2021511115 NAJWA PERMATA SARI 100 80 50 58 69 B- 

2 2021511119 RANGGA KUSUMA WARDHANI 56 85 50 40 60 C+ 

3 2021511150 DINUL AULIA FITRI 38 60 0 0 25 E 

4 2021511152 MEGA MAHARANI 100 80 72 80 81 A- 

5 2021511154 SYARIFAH 100 85 50 44 66 B- 

6 2021511155 AMELIA PUTRI 100 80 78 100 89 A- 

7 2021511163 MARIATUL QIBTIYAH 100 85 50 26 59 C 

8 2021511168 KETLIN MIRANDA 100 80 60 70 75 B+ 

9 2021511174 ERWIN SYAH MAULANA 100 80 70 90 84 A- 

10 2021511177 RUT REVIANA 100 80 50 64 71 B 

11 2021511183 M DENI MUBAROK 100 85 82 88 87 A- 

12 2021511191 TIMOTHY PUTRA KRISTANTO 100 85 68 82 83 A- 

13 2021511194 RIRI GUSMINARTI 100 80 50 50 66 B- 

14 2021511199 ASTI LAYYINA FEBRIAN 94 80 80 52 72 B 

15 2021511205 FADIAL RAMIZ 94 80 62 58 71 B 

16 2021511207 ALFIRA ZULIA EKA MULYANA 100 80 76 88 84 A- 

17 2021511210 RAHMA INGTA FARADELA 100 85 55 64 74 B 

18 2021511218 RIKA AMELIA 100 80 50 56 68 B- 



19 2021511220 NABIL MUSTAJAB 81 85 55 50 67 B- 

20 2021511221 ANNISA ANGGRAENI 100 80 50 54 67 B- 

21 2021511231 ABDUL AZIS NURMANSYAH 100 85 92 86 89 A- 

22 2021511232 ACHMAD KURTUBI 94 90 82 96 91 A 

23 2021511233 SITI NURUL HIKMAH 100 80 54 52 67 B- 

24 2021511234 LAILANI RAHMALIA RACHMAN 94 80 90 50 73 B 

25 2021511235 HURRIVAH MIFTAH ARROFAH 100 80 56 64 72 B 

26 2021511236 SABILA FITRIANNISAA 100 80 62 78 78 B+ 

27 2021511237 ALIA RAFI URBANINGRUM 100 80 74 68 77 B+ 

28 2021511239 KHAIRUL ANANDA MARU 94 85 56 94 84 A- 

29 2021511245 ANANDA VITA SYAPUTRI 100 80 62 70 75 B+ 

30 2021511259 MUHAMMAD SUPRIMA SUTIA 94 85 55 40 65 B- 

31 2021511260 NUR SHIFA FAUZIAH 100 85 55 40 65 B- 

32 2021511261 ALFIRA ANGGI DAMAYANTI 100 80 82 82 84 A- 

33 2021511262 ALYA RESTU ARRASYID 81 80 80 80 81 A- 

34 2021511275 HADITYA ALWAN RAHMANSYAH 100 85 86 92 90 A 

35 2021511322 RATNA YULIASTANTI 100 80 48 48 65 B- 

36 2021511349 TRI KUSNIARTI 88 80 86 100 89 A- 

37 2021511359 MUHAMMAD NURUL HABIBI SF 56 80 96 0 0 
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